BRYANT and CARRIER PRESENT: Children of Yahweh Foundation, Inc.

20th Annual Golf Tournament May 2nd, 2020 Colonial Charters Golf Club

Children of Yahweh Foundation, Inc., was formed to assist children stricken with cancer the opportunity to enjoy some relaxation, and sunshine in a fun-filled environment, taking the stress away if only for a moment. These children are provided with an "All-Expense - Paid Vacation" in the Myrtle Beach area. We need your support to help the Children of Yahweh experience a joyful time, especially during a critical season in their life, dealing with the trials of cancer.

Sponsorship Form

Please check your pledge:

____Elite Sponsor: \$1,000 or greater ____Platinum: \$500 ____Gold: \$250

____Silver: \$100 ____Silver: \$50

Undesignated Amount: \$_____

____Hole Sponsorship: \$200 ____Title Sponsorship: \$2,000

Please make checks payable to: Children of Yahweh

Mail Donation to:
Children of Yahweh
C/O: Karen Johnson, Trustee
4297 Hwy 472 Conway, SC 29526

www.facebook.com/childrenofyahwehfoundationinc

www.childrenofyahwehfoundation.com